15 albert st brunswick east victoria 3057 australia

ian white management

ABN 81 564 235 524
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REW

lan White Management
03 9380 8444

PERSONAL DETAIL

Height:

Hair Colour:
Eye Colour:
Vocal range:

STAGE
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2014
2013
2012
2012

FILM/TV
2019
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015

186cm

Brown

Blue

Baritone/Tenor (Low Bb — Top Bb)

Kinky Boots

Electric Dreams (Workshop)

Jekkyl & Hyde

Hot Mikado

Violet

Les Miserables

Thoroughly Modern Millie

Roving Characters - Tourism
Accomodation Awards)

Jesus Christ Superstar

Filipino Community Charity Ball

Cloudstreet (Workshop)

The Front (Workshop)

Pirate Attack (Corporate)

Masquerade (Corporate)

Hungry Ghosts

Sportsbet ‘Puntmas’

Pure Blonde ‘Work out, go out’
Bertram Poppingstock S2:E4

F1 Grand Prix ‘Meet your heros
Sportsbet ‘Take a Break’
Holden ‘Barina X'
VB/RSL/Legacy

MUSICAL DIRECTOR

2019
2016 -2019
2016 -2018
2016
2016
2016

RECORDINGS
2016

Marvelled (Cabaret)
MT Classes/Showcase
MT Classes/Showcase
Shrek the Musical

The Wiz

Manxious (Cabaret)

Cinderella (Concept Aloum)

DRAMA TRAINING

2019
2017 -2019
2015

SINGING TRAINING

2015-2017
2009 - 2012

Legit/Music Theatre
Classical Voice

DANCE TRAINING

2015

SPECIAL SKILLS

Piano

Jazz/Tap/Ballet

Arranging/Composition

Conducting

Guitar (Acoustic)

Charlie
Frank

Simon Stride
Pooh-Bah
Monty
Combeferre

W
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ian white management

GS Productions

Something Blue Productions
CLOC Musical Theatre
Williamstown Musical Theatre
Fab-Nolbs Musical Theatre
CLOC Musical Theatre

Trevor Graydon Babirra Musical Theatre

The Phantom

Pilate
Singer/Co-MC
Lon and others
Keith
Ensemble
Ensemble

Real Estate Agent
Big Pete

Featured Pub Friend
Talkshow Host

F1 Racing Fan

Extra mate
Ensemble dancer
Soldier

MD/Pianist
MD
MD/Pianist
MD
MD
MD/Pianist

The Prince

Allegro Music Australia

CLOC Musical Theatre
Colors Entertainment

State Opera South Australia
UpFront Productions

Ding Productions

Ding Productions

SBS

OTTO/Highway Casting
Cleminger/Casting Sugar
ABC3

Grand Prix/KOJO

The Sweetshop

The Story Lab
VB/RSL/Legacy

The Butterfly Club/Gasworks
Centrestage Performing Arts
APO Arts Academy

Stage Masters Australia
Stage Masters Australia
Replete Productions

McLaren House

Howard Fine Acting Studio

Impro Melbourne
APO Arts Academy

Derek Taylor
Peter Hopkins

Danceworld Studios

Professionall
Professional
Professional
Intermediate



