Ian White Management 03 9380 8444



PERSONAL DETAIL

Height: 186cm Hair Colour: Brown Eye Colour: Blue

Vocal range: Baritone/Tenor (Low Bb – Top Bb)

T2	٨	C	F

2019	Kinky Boots	Charlie	GS Productions
2018	Electric Dreams (Workshop)	Frank	Something Blue Productions
2018	Jekkyl & Hyde	Simon Stride	CLOC Musical Theatre
2018	Hot Mikado	Pooh-Bah	Williamstown Musical Theatre
2018	Violet	Monty	Fab-Nobs Musical Theatre
2017	Les Miserables	Combeferre	CLOC Musical Theatre
2017	Thoroughly Modern Millie	Trevor Graydon Bal	oirra Musical Theatre
2017	Roving Characters - Tourism Accomodation Awards)	The Phantom	Allegro Music Australia
2016	Jesus Christ Superstar	Pilate	CLOC Musical Theatre
2016	Filipino Community Charity Ball	Singer/Co-MC	Colors Entertainment
2014	Cloudstreet (Workshop)	Lon and others	State Opera South Australia
2013	The Front (Workshop)	Keith	UpFront Productions
2012	Pirate Attack (Corporate)	Ensemble	Ding Productions
2012	Masquerade (Corporate)	Ensemble	Ding Productions

FILM/TV

2019	Hungry Ghosts	Real Estate Agent	SBS
2017	Sportsbet 'Puntmas'	Big Pete	OTTO/Highway Casting
2017	Pure Blonde 'Work out, go out'	Featured Pub Friend	Cleminger/Casting Sugar
2016	Bertram Poppingstock S2:E4	Talkshow Host	ABC3
2016	F1 Grand Prix 'Meet your heros'	F1 Racing Fan	Grand Prix/KOJO
2015	Sportsbet 'Take a Break'	Extra mate	The Sweetshop
2015	Holden 'Barina X'	Ensemble dancer	The Story Lab
2015	VB/RSL/Legacy	Soldier	VB/RSL/Legacy

MUSICAL DIRECTOR

vorks
g Arts

RECORDINGS

2016	Cinderella	Concept Album	The Prince	McLaren House

DRAMA TRAINING

2019	Howard Fine Acting Studio
2017 - 2019	Impro Melbourne
2015	APO Arts Academy

SINGING TRAINING

2015 - 2017	Legit/Music Theatre	Derek Taylor
2009 - 2012	Classical Voice	Peter Hopkins

DANCE TRAINING

2015	Jazz/Tap/Ballet	Danceworld Studios

SPECIAL SKILLS

Piano	Professional
Arranging/Composition	Professional
Conducting	Professional
Guitar (Acoustic)	Intermediate